Amend CSHB 2106 (House Committee Report) as follows:

(1) On page 14, lines 23 and 24, strike "<u>or ultraviolet</u>" and substitute "<u>, ultraviolet, or other department-approved</u>".

(2) On page 15, lines 9 and 10, strike "<u>or ultraviolet</u>" and substitute "<u>, ultraviolet, or other department-approved</u>".

(3) On page 15, line 11, strike "<u>or ultraviolet</u>" and substitute "<u>, ultraviolet, or other department-approved</u>".